
Torbay Velopark Fees and Charges

£

Charges 

2016/17

Inc VAT

Adult 80.00

Family (2 Adults, 3 juniors) 110.00

Juniors (U18 in FTE) N/A

Seniors (Over 60) 50.00

Adult 60.00

Family (2 Adults, 3 juniors) 90.00

Juniors (U18 in FTE) 30.00

Seniors (Over 60) 30.00

Adult 70.00

Family (2 Adults, 3 juniors) 90.00

Juniors (U18 in FTE) N/A

Seniors (Over 60) 45.00

Adult 50.00

Family (2 Adults, 3 juniors) 70.00

Juniors (U18 in FTE) 25.00

Seniors (Over 60) 25.00

Adult 20.00

Family (2 Adults, 3 juniors) 35.00

Juniors (U18 in FTE) 10.00

Seniors (Over 60) 10.00

Adult 8.00

Family (2 Adults, 3 juniors) 15.00

Juniors (U18 in FTE) 5.00

Seniors (Over 60) 5.00

Adult 2.50

Family (2 Adults, 3 juniors) 6.50

Juniors (U18 in FTE) 1.50

Seniors (Over 60) 1.50

Adult 1.00

Family (2 Adults, 3 juniors) 5.00

Juniors (U18 in FTE) 1.00

Seniors (Over 60) 1.00

Community Users

http://www.torbay.gov.uk/leisure-sports-and-community/sports/cycling/velopark/

Annual Membership + 

Annual Parking Pass

Annual Membership

Annual Membership + 

Annual Parking Pass 

(corporate)

Annual Membership 

(corporate)

Monthly

Weekly

Daily Session 

Promotional sessions and 

sponsored fund raising 

sessions

http://www.torbay.gov.uk/leisure-sports-and-community/sports/cycling/velopark/


£

Charges 

2016/17

Inc VAT*

0.5 Km 20.00

1.0 Km 35.00

1.5 Km 50.00

0.5 Km 60.00

1.0 Km 100.00

1.5 Km 160.00

0.5 Km 110.00

1.0 Km 200.00

1.5 Km 300.00

£

Charges 

2016/17

Inc VAT

0.5 Km 35.00

1.0 Km 50.00

1.5 Km 75.00

0.5 Km 100.00

1.0 Km 175.00

1.5 Km 250.00

0.5 Km 200.00

1.0 Km 300.00

1.5 Km 450.00

£

Charges 

2016/17

Inc VAT

0.5 Km 175.00

1.0 Km 250.00

1.5 Km 400.00

0.5 Km 250.00

1.0 Km 500.00

1.5 Km 700.00

Track Length

Non-Affiliated Clubs Track Length

Note* Affiliated clubs are Exempt from VAT if they book 10 or more 

sessions and its exclusive use to the club

Per session (1hr)

Per 4 hr session (Training)

Daily Hire 8 hrs

Affiliated Clubs (hire of 

track at least 10 times per 

year)

Track Length

Per session (1hr)

Per 4 hr session (Training)

Daily Hire 8 hrs

Private/Commercial (non 

club use)

Hire other events per day 8 

hrs

Hire other events per half 

day 4hrs



£

Charges 

2016/17

Inc VAT

0.5 Km 20.00

1.0 Km 30.00

1.5 Km 50.00

0.5 Km 50.00

1.0 Km 75.00

1.5 Km 100.00

0.5 Km 100.00

1.0 Km 125.00

1.5 Km 200.00

Bike Hire plus Helmet Per Session 4.50

Bike, Trailer or Seat Hire 

plus Helmet Per Session 6.00

Helmet Hire Per Session 2.00

Bike, Helmet and Baby TrailerPer Session 4.50

Track Length

Daily Hire 8 hrs

Schools (Monday to Friday 

use only)

per session (1hr)

per 4 hr session (Training)


